
Piteserien ställning omg 2
14/1 2016Final Senior

Final Vet_y

Final Vet_ä

Resultat Senior

Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 180 140 320  
2 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 161 121 282  
3 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 169 110 279  
4 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 153 108 261  
5 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 133 114 247  
6 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 145 85 230  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 186 134 320  
2 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 154 118 272  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 188 136 324  

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 94 86 180 
2 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 93 76 169 
3 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 92 69 161 
4 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 93 60 153 
5 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 83 62 145 
6 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 82 51 133 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 95 91 186 
2 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 87 67 154 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 99 89 188 



Piteserien ligg omg 2
14/1 2016Final Senior

Final Vet_y

Final Vet_ä

Resultat Senior

Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 191 144 335  
2 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 184 141 325  
3 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 181 137 318  
4 Sofia Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 183 133 316  
5 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 161 130 291  
6 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 168 118 286  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 189 143 332  
2 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 173 133 306  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  
1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 196 145 341  
2 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 181 142 323  
3 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 179 133 312  

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 94 97 191 
2 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 93 91 184 
3 Sofia Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 89 94 183 
4 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 92 89 181 
5 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 83 85 168 
6 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 82 79 161 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 95 94 189 
2 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 87 86 173 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 
1 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (VB) 99 97 196 
2 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 90 91 181 
3 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 88 91 179 


